
2022 DHSP Summer Camp Tuition Rates and Scale
Community Schools Summer Camp and CYP Summer Programs

Household 
size 

Household 
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Household 
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Household 
Income Range 

Household 
Income 
Range 

2 <$62,823 $62,824- 
$77,320 

$77,321-
$96,650 

$96,651-
$115,980 

>$115,980 

3 <$70,688 $70,689- 
$87,000 

$87,001-
$108,750 

$108,751-
$130,500 

>$130,500 

4 <$78,520 $78,521- 
$ 96,640 

$96,641- 
$120,800 

$120,801-
$144,960 

>$144,960 

5 <$84,825 $84,826- 
$104,400 

$104,401- 
$130,500 

$130,501- 
$156,600 

>$156,600 

6 <$91,098 $91,099- 
$112,120 

$112,121- 
$140,150 

$140,151- 
$168,180 

>$168,180 

Tuition
(per child) 

$30 week $75 week $125 week $200 week $300 
week 


