

2022 DHSP Summer Camp Tuition Rates and Scale

Community Schools Summer Camp and CYP Summer Programs

Household	Household	Household	Household	Household	Household
size	Income Range	Income Range	Income Range	Income Range	Income
					Range
2	<\$62,823	\$62,824-	\$77,321-	\$96,651-	>\$115,980
		\$77,320	\$96,650	\$115,980	
3	<\$70,688	\$70,689-	\$87,001-	\$108,751-	>\$130,500
		\$87,000	\$108,750	\$130,500	
4	<\$78,520	\$78,521-	\$96,641-	\$120,801-	>\$144,960
		\$ 96,640	\$120,800	\$144,960	
5	<\$84,825	\$84,826-	\$104,401-	\$130,501-	>\$156,600
		\$104,400	\$130,500	\$156,600	
6	<\$91,098	\$91,099-	\$112,121-	\$140,151-	>\$168,180
		\$112,120	\$140,150	\$168,180	
Tuition	\$30 week	\$75 week	\$125 week	\$200 week	\$300
(per child)					week